
2025 MATERIALS PRICE LIST
ECKLUND PIT (SAUK CENTRE)
TODD COUNTY - SALES TAX 7.375%
Bituminous Dumping
Concrete Dumping

Class #5
Class #1
3/8” Minus Sand
1-1/2” Washed Rock
1-1/4” Washed Rock
7/8” Washed Rock
Pea Rock
Washed Sand
Pit Run
Topsoil
Rip Rap
Crushed Asphalt
Crushed Concrete
Clay
Boulders

*All Material Subject to Availability

Free if Clean
$70.00 per tandem load 

($7.00/yd)
Price is Per Ton Plus Tax

$9.25
$9.25
$5.25

$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$10.00
$9.25
$4.50

$23.00
$35.00
$28.00
$11.25
$2.50

$60.00


