2025 MATERIALS PRICE LIST

ECKLUND PIT (SAUK CENTRE) TODD COUNTY - SALES TAX 7.375%

Bituminous Dumping	Free if Clean
Concrete Dumping	\$70.00 per tandem load
	(\$7.00/yd)
	Price is Per Ton Plus Tax
Class #5	\$9.25
Class #1	\$9.25
3/8" Minus Sand	\$5.25
1-1/2" Washed Rock	\$31.50
1-1/4" Washed Rock	\$31.50
7/8" Washed Rock	\$31.50
Pea Rock	\$10.00
Washed Sand	\$9.25
Pit Run	\$4.50
Topsoil	\$23.00
Rip Rap	\$35.00
Crushed Asphalt	\$28.00
Crushed Concrete	\$11.25
Clay	\$2.50
Boulders	\$60.00

*All Material Subject to Availability

